
New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 19 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

MSMHS 19 AM MSMHS 19 PM

6:05 AM First Student Depot 1:30 PM First Student Depot

6:10 AM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT 1:40 PM Marine Science Magnet High
School

6:11 AM Montauk Avenue X Moore Avenue 130 Shennecossett Road,
GROTON

6:15 AM Granada Ter X Pequot Ave 1:50 PM 93 State Pier Rd @ Mailboxes

6:17 AM MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE 1:52 PM Salvation Army

6:19 AM MONTAUK  X  LOWER BLVD 1:53 PM Reed St X Coit St

6:21 AM OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD 1:53 PM WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST

6:22 AM Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct 1:54 PM BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST

6:23 AM Ocean Ave X Linden St 1:57 PM Jefferson Ave X Redden Ave

6:24 AM OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE 1:58 PM 234 Connecticut Ave

6:27 AM Jefferson Ave X Redden Ave 1:59 PM VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST

6:29 AM Coleman St X Laurel Dr 2:02 PM VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST

6:30 AM COLMAN ST X REDDEN AVE (Bus
11)

2:04 PM Bayonet Street X Margaret Street

6:32 AM Reed St X Coit St 2:05 PM HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW CIR

6:32 AM WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST 2:10 PM New London High School..

6:37 AM 234 Connecticut Ave 2:12 PM Coleman St X Laurel Dr

6:39 AM VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST 2:13 PM COLMAN ST X REDDEN AVE (Bus
11)

6:41 AM Vauxhall St X Raymond Street Ext 2:14 PM OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

6:42 AM Bayonet Street X Margaret Street 2:15 PM Ocean Ave X Linden St

6:43 AM HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW CIR 2:15 PM Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct

6:46 AM 93 State Pier Rd @ Mailboxes 2:17 PM OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD

7:00 AM Marine Science Magnet High
School

2:20 PM MONTAUK  X  LOWER BLVD

130 Shennecossett Road,
GROTON

2:21 PM MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE

2:23 PM Granada Ter X Pequot Ave

2:26 PM Montauk Avenue X Moore Avenue

2:27 PM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT

Created:  8/14/2025 12:54PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 1


